IHEEE I EE T ARFE PITCL Bus Service
NR s L 4 3zp H
93] B EEmES il

Ma Wan — MTR Tsuen Wan Station 15/09 /2018

& B BEEE FE BER (5388) N
fromgMa Wan from MTR T?uen Wan Stn. Frequenc;J(mins.) -%f %E. %‘i’ Flat Fare e é - é ji
% p  Everyday (34 & 11 + Aged 3 or above) Cash  Octopus
06:00 - 00:00 | 06:20—-00:20 | 20-30 ‘%’ L Visitor $12.00
EF-ELErR R R 4 WS R . B‘ ff,s,',dej‘i .. 1$12.00| $8.80
Passenger heading for Noah'’s Ark please alight at Ma Wan Bus Terminus ';zy W;h ;e;:tered im’ﬁ ?af; fir ;e:denﬁje” ¥

EE (ﬁmﬁﬁﬂ@) Z#—ZFFH Monday to Friday
Ma Wan (near Noah’s Ark) B/ BiH From Ma Wan it BAHFrom Tsuen Wan Stn.

06:00 12:30 19:00 06:20 12:50 19:20
06:30 13:00 19:20 06:50 13:20 19:40
EE il & 07:00 13:30 19:40 07:20 13:50 20:00

LSS Eﬁ(ﬁ) 07:20 14:00 20:00 07:40 14:20 20:20
07:40 14:30 20:20 08:00 14:50 20:40
08:00 15:00 20:40 08:20 15:20 21:00

ﬁz,% = EIX(F)
Ma Wan Rural
Committee Road (South)

Ma Wan Rural
Committee Road (South)

BEmEEKR(L) 08:20 15:30 21:00 08:40 15:50 21:20
Ma Wan Rural 08:40 16:00 21:20 | 09:00 16:20 21:40
Committee Road (North) 09:00 16:20 21:40 | 09:20 16:40 22:00

09:20 16:40 22:00 09:40 17:00 22:20
09:40 17:00 22:30 10:00 17:20 22:50
10:00 17:20 23:00 10:20 17:40 23:20
10:30 17:40 23:30 10:50 18:00 23:50
11:00 18:00 00:00 11:20 18:20 00:20

HE#HH

Tin Liu New Village

B,
E2NE 28 11:30 18:20 11:50 18:40
Kei Wai Primary School Kei Wai Primary School 12:00 18:40 12:20 19:00

AURE AR AUEE AR 287X, BRARBH Sat., Sun. & Public Holiday
Lantau Link /_n—‘ Lantau Link )
7 BAH From Ma Wan ik BAHFrom Tsuen Wan Stn.

06:00 12:20 18:00 06:20 12:40 18:20
06:30 12:40 18:20 06:50 13:00 18:40
07:00 13:00 18:40 07:20 13:20 19:00

& L SEL L
'%ﬁt§'%”'59 07:30 13:20 19:00 | 07:50 13:40 19:20
MTR Tsuen Wan Station 08:00 13:40 19:20 08:20 14:00 19:40

S S g s g 4 )
(EZEELE{EELS near Tsuen Wan Station Carpark) 08:20 14:00 19:40 08:40 1420 20:00

08:40 14:20 20:00 09:00 14:40 20:20
09:00 14:40 20:20 09:20 15:00 20:40
09:20 15:00 20:40 09:40 15:20 21:00

BE A FIILC RPBED R A A 09:40 15:20 21:00 10:00 15:40 21:20

Sun/PH schedule is now adopted for Saturday 10:00 15:40 21:30 10:20 16:00 21:50

10:20 16:00 22:00 10:40 16:20 22:20

L BRNRESEL A, AT RERELEER A SR E 8, RRATE% - 10:40 16:20 22:30 11:00 16:40 22:50

I::dui:if:r:;n;ti::‘r;:r::zf;jﬁgce:eral guide only. Scheduled departures may be adjusted subject to traffic 1100 1640 2300 1 1 : 20 1700 2320

2 REEA=HALLBEERIER - SHUT 20 E, RAABR T AL T 2B - 11:20 17:00 23:30 11:40 17:20 23:50

E}:;I:pigi::a3:;r;t:;):;zl:faz:apragyeAaccordmgly, Child aged under 3, accompanied by an adult and NOT 1140 1720 OOOO 1200 1740 0020
3. RENEFEADER\EBEANER (ERE) B EURERE), TUZARRER - 12:00 17:40 12:20 18:00

Passengers must pay with registered Octopus Card(Positive balance must be maintained)for Resident Fare.

HEREXZSRAF

#.4% Hotline : 2946 8888 Ty

OPBS1A-V1809




